Parking
with confidence
Garage & Canopy
SoftView
2 Philips Gardco
Rest
assured,
with the

ES    External House Side Shield
 (field installed)
Ordering guide Example: SVPG-168L-1200-NW-SM-5-UNV-WH
Luminaire
SVPG
LED Count
168L
System
Drive Current
Color
Temperature
Mounting Distribution Emergency Voltage Control Options Luminaire
Options
Finish
SVPG
SoftView
Parking
Garage
168L
 168 LEDs
600 600mA
800 800mA
1200 1200mA
1800 1800mA
WW  Warm
White
3000K
(80 CRI)
NW  Neutral
White
4000K
(70 CRI)
CW  Cool
White
5700K
(70 CRI)
SM
Surface
Mount
PM
Pendant
Mount
T
Trunnion
Mount
5
 Type V
CD
Concentrated
Downlight
NONE
Leave Blank
EBP
Emergency
Battery
Pack
120
120V
208
208V
240
240V
277
277V
UNV
Universal
120-277V
347
347V
480
480V
NONE  Leave Blank
DD   0-10V

1
2
Ordering guide Example: SVPG-168L-1200-NW-SM-5-UNV-WH
Luminaire
SVPG
LED Count
168L
System
Drive Current
Color
Temperature
Mounting Distribution Emergency Voltage Control Options Luminaire
Options
Finish
SVPG
SoftView
Parking
Garage
168L
 168 LEDs
600 600mA
800 800mA
1200 1200mA
1800 1800mA
WW  Warm
White
3000K
(80 CRI)
NW  Neutral
White
4000K
(70 CRI)
CW  Cool
White
5700K
(70 CRI)
SM
Surface
Mount
PM
Pendant
Mount
T
Trunnion
Mount
5
 Type V
CD
Concentrated
Downlight
NONE
Leave Blank
EBP
Emergency
Battery
Pack
120
120V
208
208V
240
240V
277
277V
UNV
Universal
120-277V
347
347V
480
480V
NONE  Leave Blank
DD   0-10V